Torneio Ano Novo e Festival Escolas Natag&o
Mexilhoeira Grande, 18 - 19/1/2020

Prova 4

18/01/2020 - 16:00

25m Costas

Escolas
Resultados

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar

©CoNoOr~WNE

Manuel Camacho, GOMEZ
Uriel Farauste, CAMACHO
Ana Laura Pereira, GOMES
Ainho Davila, DELCAN

Ana Lopez, SALGUERO
Valeria Largo, HERMOSO
Maria Julia, MENDONCA
Ignacio Gamez, LOURIDO
Leonardo Redondo, MARTINS
Elsa Rodriguez, RUZ

Isaac Salavessa, HORTA
Javier Jorva, PEREZ

Tiago Ramos, SIMAO

Daniel Martins, D' O

Daniela Tamissa, SANTOS
Helena Wert, RODRIGUEZ
David Gonzalez, PEREZ
Rodrigo Alexandre, AFONSO
Natalia Acosta, COLCHON
Nazaret Hermoso , RIVAS

Ano

10
10
10
11
11
13
11
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
08
11
12
09
13
12

Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana
Nautico do Guadiana

Tempo final Pts
2082 123
22.62 96
23.04 144
24.88 72
2530 108
2578 102
2583 102
26.28 61
26.64 58
26.64 93
26.70 58
27.14 55
27.42 53
29.94 41
31.09 58
31.90 54
32.28 33
32.98 30
38.52 30
44.97 19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62919

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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